
Business User Email Address Phone Number

3301 Matrix Dr

Richardson, TX 75082-2759

411 7th St

Racine, WI 53403-1256

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

2801 International Lane

Madison, WI 53704

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

1530 Vilas Ave

Madison, WI 53711-2228

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

cschero@asginc.usASG

nkainz@freshwaterusa.comFreshwater USA

scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc scott langum

Nathan Kainz

Chuck Schero

Matthew 
Vachalik

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.com

(608) 819-8298

(608) 295-8612

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.comIMS (858) 490-8800

greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping Inc Jennifer Valley

Dodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

(715) 966-5677

Contract 9433

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Michelle Burse

(732) 335-5588

mv5616@att.comAT&T (262) 707-6216

(770) 849-6459Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect

(608) 250-9263mburse@bse-inc.netBurse Surveying and 
Engineering, Inc.

8/25/2022
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Contract 9433

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

817 W Main St

Brownsville, WI 53006-1444

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

725 E Parr Road

Berne, IN 46711

3066 Spruce St

Little Canada, MN 55117

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Poseidon Barge, Ltd (866) 992-2743Grace Maher

knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine Ken Nine

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter

Matt Kundert mattk@slunderground.net

Sheena Stahl terra@whyterra.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation

The Daily Reporter Lily Holevoet lholevoet@dailyreporter.com

craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction, LLC

gacierto@poseidonbarge.com

(608) 848-5991

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council

Work Plans

Wade Schetter marineestimating@michels.us

(608) 252-7099

(574) 904-6336

(608) 255-9223

S & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

(414) 225-1822

(302) 450-1923

Jeremiah 
Turner jeremiah.turner@prim.com

Dustin Bittner

Michels.US (906) 295-0249

tom@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Craig Glinski

Thomas 
DeBeck

Q3 Contracting

dustin@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

(414) 225-1822

(608) 221-3501

(608) 836-1071

(414) 397-9014
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17447 Harmony Drive

Hudson, FL 34667

14000 Veit Place

Rogers, MN 55374

6117 County Rd K/ PO Box 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

700 Eagle Nest Blvd.

Rothschild, WI 54474
(715) 610-4010

dkienow@yahara.comYahara Materials Inc. (608) 849-4162Dan Kienow

164

Joel 
Christopherson jchristopherson@walbecgroup.com

Brian Volk estimating@veitusa.comVeit & Company, Inc. (763) 428-6749

Zenith Tech Inc.

titandredgetoni@gmail.comTitan Dredge & Fill (402) 871-7291Toni Donohoe

8/25/2022


